C o m p a c t  a n d  c o m p l e t e
JX INVERTER
 » C o s t  a n d  e c o - f r i e n d l y
 » Co m m u n i c a t i o n s  b u i l t - i n
 » Q u a l i t y  &  re l i a b i l i t y  y o u  c a n  d e p e n d  o n
hp
lzonlineWiki2
hp

14 Frequency inverters
3G3JX
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class Max. applicable motor output kW Rated output current (A) Standard
Single-phase 200 V
0.2 1.4 3G3JX-AB002-EF
0.4 2.6 3G3JX-AB004-EF
0.75 4 3G3JX-AB007-EF
1.5 7.1 3G3JX-AB015-EF
2.2 10 3G3JX-AB022-EF
Three-phase 200 V
0.2 1.4 3G3JX-A2002-E
0.4 2.6 3G3JX-A2004-E
0.75 4 3G3JX-A2007-E
1.5 7.1 3G3JX-A2015-E
2.2 10 3G3JX-A2022-E
3.7 15.9 3G3JX-A2037-E
5.5 24 3G3JX-A2055-E
7.5 32 3G3JX-A2075-E
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.5 3G3JX-A4004-EF
0.75 2.5 3G3JX-A4007-EF
1.5 3.8 3G3JX-A4015-EF
2.2 5.5 3G3JX-A4022-EF
4.0 8.6 3G3JX-A4040-EF
5.5 13 3G3JXA4055-EF
7.5 16 3G3JXA4075-EF
Choke
A
B B
LCD 5 lines remote